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1ST EUROPEAN CLUB TEAMS CUP FETD

Féclération Francatse
as Tir @A

MOLIETS du 13/09/2008 au 14/09/2008
Classement final des équipes

Classique Femmes
o . . . . . Pts Place Score Pts Score Pts Score
Clt N°Club Nom Club Qualif Pl Qualif Poule Bonus Score1 Point1 Score2 Point2 Score3 Point 3 Total Poule Clt1 Cltd cClt2z Cl2  Total
1 9900024 SENCUR 1433 2 A 1 157 0 0 1 155 1 3 1 199 0 511
2 9900102 UGRA-YUG 1546 1 A 1 0 1 163 1 138 0 3 2 199 0 500
1345 3 A 0 177 1 160 0 0 1 2 3 199 0 536

3 9900021 PARDINYES
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1ST EUROPEAN CLUB TEAMS CUP
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FFTa

Féclération Francatse

Classique Hommes

Clt

N°Club

9900067
9900071
9900077
9900030
9900102
9900001
9900008
9900024

Nom Club

INGELMUNSTER
HEULTJE

EKEREN

REUVER

UGRA-YUG
COLMENAR VIEJO
ARC CLUB DE JUSSY
SENCUR

Qualif

1783
1704
1790
1784
1780
1738
1762
1710

Pl Qualif Poule

3 B
8 A
1 A
2 B
4 A
6 B
5 A
7 B

MOLIETS du 13/09/2008 au 14/09/2008
Classement final des équipes

Bonus

Score 1

199
198
198
210
193
196
186
177

Point1

Score 2 Point 2 Score 3

191
209
200
196
200
193
205
189

199
190
194
192
188
188
181
186

Point 3

Pts
Total

4
3

Place
Poule

1
1

Score
Clt1

207
197
207
195
203
199
175

0

Pts
Clt1

1
0

Score Pts
Clt2 Clt2

ag Tir @ iArc

Score
Total

796
794
799
793
784
776
747
552
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